
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-722 Name: UW Extension PSC 2017

Status:Type: Resolution Signed

File created: In control:11/18/2016 County Clerk's Office

On agenda: Final action: 12/29/2016

Title: From the Director, University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee County Cooperative Extension (UW Extension),
requesting authorization to execute Amendment No. 2 of a Professional Services Contract between
Milwaukee County and UW Extension, increasing the existing contract by $175,212, from $830,681 to
$1,005,893, for professional staffing services, for the period effective January 1, 2017, through
December 31, 2017.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. RESOLUTION, 3. FISCAL NOTE, 4. AMENDMENT NO. 2, 5. 2017 BUDGET, 6. 2016
RECONCILIATION, 7. CBDP RECOMMENDATION, 8. 1684 FORM, 9. CB Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SIGNEDCounty Executive12/29/2016 1

ADOPTEDMilwaukee County Board of
Supervisors

12/15/2016 1 Pass

RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTIONParks, Energy and Environment
Committee

12/6/2016 1 Pass

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

